NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Re-Appear Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY |l Semester ,Electronics &
Communication Engineering examinations
Nov/Dec -2020

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY Il Semester
,Electronics & Communication Engineering examination of this Institute held in Nov/Dec -2020 is declared
as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.
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Sr. No.

1

Roll No.

11610440

Subjects

Engineering Economics

Basic Electronics Engineering
Mathematics-l

Physics-ll

Chemistry-lI

Basic Electrical Engineering
Engineering Graphics-I

Basic Electronics Engineering Practical
Physics-Il (Pr.)

Chemistry-ll Practical

Basic Electrical Engineering Practical
Workshop Practical-l|

Physical Education & Sports

NCC

Manufacturing Process
Communication Skills In English
Computer Engineering

Computer Lab

Name

AAKANKSHA

F Name

SH. NARDEV VERMA

Code No.
HUT-109
ECT-103
MAT-106T
PHY121T

CHY-102T
ELT-105
MET-104
ECT-105
PHY-122P

CHY-104P
ELT-107
MET-106
PES-211
NCC-211
MET-103
HUT-107
COT-101
COT-103

SGPA

Re MAT-106T(Int
), CHY-104P(Int )

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.
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However,the result can stand tised in case some discrepancy is observed .
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