NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Re-Appear Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY II Semester ,Electronics & Communication Engineering examinations Nov/Dec -2020

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY II Semester Electronics & Communication Engineering examination of this Institute held in Nov/Dec -2020 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects	Code No.
1	Engineering Economics	HUT-109
2	Basic Electronics Engineering	ECT-103
3	Mathematics-II	MAT-106T
4	Physics-II	PHY121T
5	Chemistry-II	CHY-102T
6	Basic Electrical Engineering	ELT-105
7	Engineering Graphics-II	MET-104
8	Basic Electronics Engineering Practical	ECT-105
9	Physics-II (Pr.)	PHY-122P
10	Chemistry-II Practical	CHY-104P
11	Basic Electrical Engineering Practical	ELT-107
12	Workshop Practical-II	MET-106
13	Physical Education & Sports	PES-211
14	NCC	NCC-211
15	Manufacturing Process	MET-103
16	Communication Skills In English	HUT-107
17	Computer Engineering	COT-101
18	Computer Lab.	COT-103

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA
1	11610440	AAKANKSHA	SH. NARDEV VERMA	Re_MAT-106T(Int), CHY-104P(Int)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed

Date : 08 APR 2021 Kurukshetra

Joint Registra (Examinations) Rata

Prof. In-Charge (Examinations)